
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

5

9

28

67

21

05

19

Name

Andre COURSOL

Yvon BEDARD

Dany OUELLET

Renaud BLAIS

Jean-Francois DERY

Eric LEHOUX

Benoit BEAUCHAMPS

Class
SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

Hometown

ST-JEROME
ST-NICOLAS
LA POCATIERE
ST-JEAN-CHRY
VAL-BELAIR
STE-MARIE-DE
MONTREAL

Nat/St

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Laps

16
16
16
16
16
16
15

Total Tm

5:01.953

5:04.318

5:04.592

5:05.360

5:05.509

5:08.903

5:06.236

Diff

-
+2.365
+2.639
+3.407
+3.556
+6.950

1 Lap

Best Tm

13.245

13.538

13.423

13.658

13.437

13.680

13.694

In Lap

4
16

4
12
14
14
10

Sorted on LapsSérie Nationale Castrol LMS

LMS

Qualification #2

Race

Autodrome Chaudière 0.400 Km

6/4/2006 01:30 PM

Printed: 6/4/2006 1:47:48 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Donald Forté

www.stat-timing.com
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Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+2.365

Avg. Speed

76.303

Best Lap Tm

13.245

Best Spd

108.720

Best Lap by

[5] Andre COURSOL
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